OCTOBER 2023

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 26" Sunday in Ordinary | 2 The Holy Guardian 3 ferial 4 st. Francis of Assisi 5 ferial 6 ferial 7 Marian Day
Time Angels 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 7:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 8:30 a.m. Morning 8:30 a.m. Morning 9:00 a.m. Confessions
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 9:00 a.m. Mass 7:30 a.m. Mass Prayer Prayer 9:30 a.m. Morning
9:00 a.m. Mass for Pastoral 9:00 a.m. Mass 8:15 a.m. Perpetual Help 9:00 a.m. Mass 9:00 a.m. Mass Prayer
Intentions 8:30 a.m. Adoration of the 10:00 a.m. Mass
11:00 a.m. Missa Pro Blessed Sacrament 11:00 a.m. Rosary
Populo 12:00 p.m. Benediction Procession

12:15 p.m. Mass 1:00 Holy Hour
1:00-3:00 p.m. Basilica 2:00 Benediction
Tours 4:00 p.m. Confessions

5:15 p.m. Mass

8 27 sunday in Ordinary | 9 ferial 10 ferial 11 ferial 12 ferial 13 ferial 14 ferial
Time 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 7:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 8:30 a.m. Morning 8:30 a.m. Morning 8:30 a.m. Morning
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 9:00 a.m. Mass 9:00 a.m. Mass 7:30 a.m. Mass Prayer Prayer Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass for Pastoral 8:15 a.m. Perpetual Help 9:00 a.m. Mass 9:00 a.m. Mass 9:00 a.m. Latin Mass

Intentions
11:00 a.m. Missa Pro
Populo

8:30 a.m. Adoration of the
Blessed Sacrament

12:00 p.m. Benediction
12:15 p.m. Mass

4:00 p.m. Confessions
5:15 p.m. Mass

15 28" Sunday in
Ordinary Time

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass for Pastoral
Intentions

11:00 a.m. Missa Pro
Populo

1:00 p.m. Baptisms

16 ferial

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

17 st. Ignatius of
Antioch

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

18 st. Luke

7:00 a.m. Morning Prayer
7:30 a.m. Mass

8:15 a.m. Perpetual Help
8:30 a.m. Adoration of the
Blessed Sacrament

12:00 p.m. Benediction
12:15 p.m. Mass

19 ferial

8:30 a.m. Morning
Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

20 ferial

8:30 a.m. Morning
Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

21 ferial

4:00 p.m. Confessions
5:15 p.m. Mass

22 29" sunday in
Ordinary Time

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass for Pastoral
Intentions

11:00 a.m. Missa Pro
Populo

1:00 p.m. Baptisms

23 ferial

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

24 ferial

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

25 ferial

7:00 a.m. Morning Prayer
7:30 a.m. Mass

8:15 a.m. Perpetual Help
8:30 a.m. Adoration of the
Blessed Sacrament

12:00 p.m. Benediction
12:15 p.m. Mass

26 ferial

8:30 a.m. Morning
Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

27 ferial

8:30 a.m. Morning
Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

28 st. Simon and St.
Jude

4:00 p.m. Confessions
5:15 p.m. Mass

29 30 sunday in
Ordinary Time

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass for Pastoral
Intentions

11:00 a.m. Missa Pro
Populo

30 ferial

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

31 ferial

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass




\
PSS 2225 BASILICA OF OUR LADY IMMACULATE - PARISH EVENTS 2023/2024
OCTOBER 2023 NOVEMBER 2023 DECEMBER 2023
Sun. October 1 Sun. November 12 Sun. December 3
BASILICA TOURS 1:00 p.m. PARISH DINNER BASILICA TOURS 1:00 p.m.
Sun. October 1 Fri. November 17 Mon. December 25
Natural Family Planning 12:00 pm | CONFIRMATION CHRISTMAS DAY
7:00 p.m. St. Michael &
Thur. October 5 Catechism Class
Bishop’s Dinner, 5:45 pm
Italian Canadian Club Sat. November 18
CONFIRMATION
Sat. October 7 11:00 a.m. St. Ignatius
MARIAN DAY AND REGINA CAELI | 1:30 p.m. St. Paul
TEA
Sat. November 25
Sun. October 22 CWL BAZAAR
Knights of Columbus Breakfast
(after Sunday morning masses)
Mon. October 30
Ukrainian Refugee Benefit
Concert Series
JANUARY 2024 FEBRUARY 2024 MARCH 2024 APRIL 2024 MAY 2024 JUNE 2024
Mon. January 1 Wed. February 14 Tues. March 5 Sat. April 27 Sat. May 4 Sat. June 1
SOLEMNITY OF ASH WEDNESDAY FIRST CONFESSION FIRST COMMUNION FIRST COMMUNION MARIAN DAY
MARY, MOTHER 7:00 p.m. St. Michael & 10:30 a.m. St. Michael 10:30 a.m. St. Paul
OF GOD Catechism Class 2:00 p.m. St. Ignatius
Sun. May 5
Wed. March 6 FIRST COMMUNION
FIRST CONFESSION 11:00 a.m. Catechism

7:00 p.m. St. Ignatius

Thurs. March 7
FIRST CONFESSION
7:00 p.m. St. Paul

Sun. March 31
EASTER SUNDAY

Class




